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Troms Code :PBD14-17421

Pkg code: PBU14_PEME250603C_1
AC10

Eff date: 04FEB2025

a EE];& FRcE ' ea,f'?_l1
&)
Mini Suite
KYIRESE (Cat. ME)
Size: Approx. 304sq. ft.

Oceanview

¥E 5 (Cat. OF)
Size: Approx. 146sq. ft.

Inside Balcony

B &/ (cat. BE)

Approx. 158sq. ft. Size: Approx. 214sq. ft.
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03 Jun (Tue) Cruise embﬁgﬁ(sﬁgagfmgn%(io%ﬁn), England ) 16:00
04 Jun (Wed) BB At Sea - -
05 Jun (Thu) H#5 E#&/3 R Stavanger, Norway 08:00 16:00

06 Jun (Fri) Bt/ ¥ Bt /R, Skjolden/Sognefijord, Norway 08:00 16:00
07 Jun (Sat) BREZ/ME Olden, Norway 09:00 18:00
08 Jun (Sun) BEEH/BE Alesund, Norway 07:00 16:00
09 Jun (Mon) B LBIE At Sea - -
10 Jun (Tue) ZEERRINKE Akureyri, Iceland 09:00 18:00
11 Jun(Wed) fREEIEIEE/ Kk Blsafjordur, Iceland 1. 07.00 18:00
12 Jun(Thu) B ARZEIE/EIE/ KB Grundarfiordur, Iceland . 07:00 18:00
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14Jun (Sat) - -
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173un (Tue) Cruise disemﬁﬁﬁiﬁ?&ﬁiﬁi -(I;ﬁoﬁfgon), England 07:00 i
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